
LNA Hybrid Schedule Summer 2024 
May -July 

 
 

• We are required by the Board of Nursing to make up any missed class time. 
• The LNA Hybrid class must adhere to any college or facility Covid-19 policies and restrictions and 

schedule will be adjusted as required. 
• Theory is done through our college LMS Canvas. 
• Lab/Theory Classes are held on Tuesdays with a make-up class the same week on Thursday for any 

cancelled Tuesday classes. 
• Clinical will be held at a local nursing home and the hospital. 

 
 
Tuesday, May 21 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Course orientation/overview @COMPUTER LAB 
Tuesday, May 28 5:00 pm – 8:00 pm theory/lab   
Tuesday, June 4  5:30 pm – 8:00 pm theory/lab    
Tuesday, June 11 5:00 pm – 8:00 pm theory/lab    
Tuesday, June 18 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm theory/lab    
College closed June 19th for Juneteenth Holiday 
Monday, June 24 7:00 am -3:00 pm Clinical -nursing home  
Tuesday, June 25 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm theory/lab  
Wednesday, June 26 7:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical-nursing home 
College Summer Break July 1-5 No Classes 
Monday, June 8  7:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical-nursing home 
Tuesday, July 9  5:00 pm - 7:30 pm theory/lab   
Wednesday, July 10 7:00 am – 3:00 pm Clinical –nursing home  
Monday, July 15 7:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical-Hospital  
Tuesday, July 16 5:00 pm – 7:30 pm theory/lab  
Wednesday, July 17 7:00 am – 3:00 pm Clinical -Hospital 
Monday, July 22 7:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical- Hospital 
Tuesday, July 23 5:00 pm - 7:00pm Final Exam, Evaluation Forms & EXCEL Video @COMPUTER LAB 
Wednesday, July 24 7:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical-Hospital 
Monday, July 29 7:00 am – 3:00 pm Clinical-make up day, if needed 
 
 
 


